
OFFICE BALLOT NAME ADDRESS PHONE ALT 

PHONE

EMAIL

TN State Senate - Dist. 22 - R Bill Powers 812 River Run               

Clarksville, TN 37043

980-6061 552-5536 bill@wyattjohnson.com

TN State Senate - Dist. 22 - D Karen Reynolds 700 West Creek Dr             

Clarksville, TN 37040

980-7345 karenreynoldsvote@gmail.com

TN House of Representatives - Dist. 67 - R Jamie Dean Peltz 2204 Ellington Gait Dr   

Clarksville, TN 37043

(615)   

772-1440

jamie@jamiedeanpeltz.com

TN House of Representatives - Dist. 67 - D Ronnie Glynn 1605 Needmore Dr #5901     

Clarksville, TN 37040

(731)  

413-2480

ronnie.l.glynn@gmail.com

TN House of Representatives - Dist. 68 - R Carol Duffin 407 Bentbrook Dr          

Clarksville, TN 37043

624-7505 carolduffin@msn.com

TN House of Representatives - Dist. 68 - R Greg Gilman 962 Red Bluff Way                    

Adams, TN 37010  

206-2617 gilman.district68@gmail.com

TN House of Representatives - Dist. 68 - R Aron Maberry 296 Fair Haven Dr                    

Clarksville, TN 37043

218-9445 aron@votemaberry.com

TN House of Representatives - Dist. 68 - R Joe Smith 4467 Old Clarksville Pike 

Clarksville, TN 37043

320-4289 joesmith.district68@gmail.com

TN House of Representatives - Dist. 68 - D Garfield Scott 2133 Watertown Pl        

Clarksville, TN 37043

538-2779 garfieldscott12@gmail.com

TN House of Representatives - Dist. 75 - R Jeff Burkhart 3350 Allen Rd #20H            

Clarksville, TN 37042

206-6949 homebldr62@gmail.com

TN House of Representatives - Dist. 75 - D Allie Phillips 207 Windmeade Cir       

Clarksville, TN 37042

(615)          

339-3190

teamallie@allie4tn.com

State Executive Committeeman - Dist. 23 - D Zacharie Kinslow 417 Dull St                         

Dickson, TN 37055

(931)    

797-3860

State Executive Committeewoman - Dist. 23 - D Jenny Fulle 1550 Little Bartons Creek Rd 

Cumberland Furnace, TN 37051

(310)      

880-5100

State Executive Committeewoman - Dist. 23 - D Emily K. McCartney 210 Central High St          

Dickson, TN 37055

(615)  

881-6676

Circuit Court Judge - Part VI - R Ashleigh L. Travis 1521 Neblett Rd               

Clarksville, TN 37040

206-8524 atravis0626@gmail.com

Assessor of Property - R Erinne J. Hester 609 Idlewood Dr               

Clarksville, TN 37043

320-2364 648-5709 ejhester@mcgtn.net

Highway Supervisor - R Jeffery H. Bryant, Jr. 2821 Herndon Dr              

Clarksville, TN 37043

237-2833 jhbryant@mcgtn.net

School Board - Dist. 2 - R Kacie Bryant 4244 Spring Valley Dr      

Cumberland City, TN 37050

444-9991 kacie@kaciebryant.com

School Board - Dist. 2 - D Ritchie Patton 3481 Old Hwy 48              

Clarksville, TN 37040

980-1283 ritchie.d.patton@gmail.com

School Board - Dist. 2 - I Laura Barnett 222 Porters Bluff              

Clarksville, TN 37040

624-9908 dr.laura.barnett@gmail.com

School Board - Dist. 4 - R Kent Griffy 1925 York Rd                   

Clarksville, TN 37042

216-3050 mkgriffy@gmail.com

School Board - Dis. 6 - R Chris Lanier 1726 Old Russellville Pike 

Clarksville, TN 37043

648-0414 320-4324 chrislanier01@gmail.com

School Board - Dist. 6 - D Bernard Carter, Jr. 802 Karmaflux Way            

Clarksville, TN 37043

217-5110 reggie1276.bc@gmail.com
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